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FS12D6-6M4Y
» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements
» FOCIS-59 compliant
» Inserdion loss per mated pair: 0.50dB typical; 0.759dB max.
» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss
» Insertion loss data recorded for every multimode cable assembly
» Lifetime traceahbility of test data to a QL.C. number on each cable assembly
*MTF iz a registered trademark of LIS Conec Ltd.
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= Part Mumber Fo12D6-Ghidy

®= RoHZ Compliancy Status Compliant

= pote IMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS

= Part Dezcription Male MTP* 10 male MTP* plenum rated 12-fiber interconnect cable assembly (one male MTP*

connector on each end on ribbon interconnect cable) — S0M 25pm. Outzide diameter; Smm x
2.5mim.

*= Product Type MTP* Interconnect Cable Azzemblies

= | endgth (m) 4

* Fiber Compatibiliy S0M25pm

®= Fiber Cahle Size SIMIM x 2.5mm

*= Fiber Type MLtimode

= Connector 1 Type Male MTP*

Connector 2 Type Male MTP*
Fiber Court 12

Plenum [OFRP)

Male MTP*- Male MTP* Ribbon Interconnect Cable Azzembly OM2 S0pm, OFMP, 4m
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